DVS
Regulating Transformer
SINGLE OR THREE PHASE 5-225KVA
PROVIDING CONTINUITY OF ELECTRICAL POWER
SOLIDSTATE CONTROLS
DVS
Single or Three
Phase Regulating

GTD1X 79 x 32 x 36 2,007 x 813 x 914
GTD2X 79 x 54  x 36 2,007 x 1372 x 914
DVS Model Coding (Code)5
"DD" "EE" "FF" "GG"
AC Input Volts (code) AC Output Volts (code) Frequency (code) Output Volts Regulation (code)
120 - (12) 120 - (12) 60 - (60) 2% - (2R)
208 - (20) 208 - (20) 50 - (50) 1% - (1R)
220 - (22) 220 - (22)
380 - (38) 380 - (38)
415 - (41) 415 - (41)
480 - (48) 480 - (48)
600 - (60)
SERVICE OPTIONS
AMETEK Solidstate Controls’ products are known for their high quality. To keep them running
smoothly, do not trust the maintenance of them to just anyone. No one will have the in-depth
knowledge and familiarity as we do. We care about our products and we provide superior service
agreements that ensure your critical power equipment continuously functions as designed.
We offer three levels of multi-year service agreements, designed to support our preventative
maintenance schedules.
General Services Basic CSA1 CSA+1
Pre-Inspection Interview Annually Annually Annually
Post-Inspection Interview Annually Annually Annually
Detailed Service Report Annually Annually Annually
UPS/Inverter/Charger Services Basic CSA CSA+
Visual Inspection Annually Annually Annually
Scheduled Parts Replacement Every 5 Years Annually Annually
System Operational and Functional Testing Every 5 Years Annually Annually
Infrared Scanning/Thermal Imaging Optional Optional Annually
Battery Inspection & Continuity Test Basic CSA CSA+
Visual Inspection Annually Annually Annually
Individual Cell Voltages Every 5 Years Annually Annually
Continuity Test Every 5 Years Annually Annually
Inter-cell resistance Optional Optional Annually
Specific Gravity Optional Optional Annually
System AC Load testing Optional Optional Annually
Battery Capacitance Discharge Testing per IEEE Recommended Schedule Optional Optional Optional
Parts and Service Coverage Basic CSA CSA+
Emergency Service Fee Waived Waived Waived
Guaranteed Emergency Response Time Not Specified 72 Hours2 24 Hours2
Minimum Repair Service Cost per Repair Trip Waived Waived Waived
Parts Covered Under Warranty Only PM parts covered All Parts in System All Parts in System
Transformers (Less than 20 years) No Coverage Covered Covered
Travel and Living Expenses Billed at cost Covered Covered
Labor Standard Rates Covered Covered
Replacement System Manuals $350 each $175 each No Cost
Financial Benefits Basic CSA CSA+
Spare Parts Discount 5% 15% 20%
Annualized Pricing Included Included Included
Discount on Training Seminars None 25% 50%
1 CSA and CSA+ meet factory recommended guidelines for preventative maintenance
2 System restored to safe and stable condition
REV 1/2026
THE PURPOSE OF OUR BUSINESS IS TO PROVIDE CONTINUITY
OF ELECTRICAL POWER TO KEEP BUSINESSES IN BUSINESS.
WE DO THIS BY HELPING CLIENTS SOLVE THEIR POWER PROBLEMS
AND BY CREATING THE MOST ECONOMICAL LONG-TERM RESULTS.SOLIDSTATE CONTROLS
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
875 Dearborn Drive
Columbus, Ohio 43085
Phone: +1-614-846-7500
Toll Free: +1-800-635-7300
Fax: +1-614-885-3990
GLOBAL OFFICES LOCATED IN
Mexico
Asia Pacific